KP1
For your safety, please read the following before using.
➀
➁
➂
➃
➄
➅

Load
Tunable Hystersis Sensor KP1 Series
C   ORDERING INFORMATION
E   INSTALLATION PRECAUTIONS
D   DIMENSIONS
F   HOW TO SET PRESSURE
Pressure Range
1：Vacuum pressure (-101 ~ 0 kPa)
2：Low pressure (0 ~ 100 kPa)
3：Positive pressure (0 ~ 1 MPa)
Pressure Port
PT：1/8"PT(R1/8"), M5
NPT：NPT1/8", M5
G：G1/8"(BSPP), M5
Output Specifications
01：NPN Output
02：PNP Output
03：2 NPN Output
Optional Parts
M84R-W0072-2M：With M8 4Pin female connector
Cable Length / Connector
01：With 1 meter cable
03：With 3 meter cable
C：With M8 4Pin male connector
K P 1 - 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - P T
15.5
23.5
M5
13.1
8.5 44.5
53
300
L
L:01:1000mm
03:3000mm
PT:1/8"PT(R1/8”), M5
NPT:NPT1/8", M5
G:G1/8"(BSPP), M5
Ø 3.4X2 Indicator
Unit:mm
31
42
QD PINOUT
(1) Brown (+)
(2) White (OUT2)